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%274 2020 42 A 29 B 0.1973 0.0650
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% 39 4 2021 42 A 28 H 0.3583 0.1234
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% 41 2021 54 A 30 B 0.3856 0.1464
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% 58 4 202249 H 30 H 0.5109 0.2191
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# 614 2022 412 A 31 B 0.5344 0.2585
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% 73 8 2023 412 A 31 B 0.6241 0.5824
% 74 2024 %1 A 31 B 0.6278 0.6180
% 75 8 202452 A 29 B 0.6298 0.6807
% 76 2024 53 A 31 B 0.6344 0.8033
% 77 8 2024 4 4 A 30 B 0.6375 0.9190
&% 78 4 2024 4% 5 A 31 8 0.6405 0.9693
% 79 8 2024 56 A 30 B 0.6423 0.9664
% 80 2024 %7 A 311 0.6444 0.9180
% 814 2024 4% 8 A 31 B 0.6465 0.9536
% 82 2024 49 A 30 B 0.6481 0.9571
% 83 A 2024 %10 Al 31 B 0.6489 0.9644
% 84 2024 4 11 A 30 B 0.6499 0.9164
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% 90 1 202545 A 318 0.6570 3.9006
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2026/4/30 20,208,392.88 16,053,485.41 68,448.41 4,154,907.47
2026/5/31 4,154,907.47 1,084,894.48 13,051.85 3,070,013.00
2026/6/30 3,070,013.00 751,024.50 9,525.10 2,318,988.50
2026/7/31 2,318,988.50 607,243.08 7,129.13 1,711,745.41
2026/8/31 1,711,745.41 454,489.87 5,241.41 1,257,255.55
2026/9/30 1,257,255.55 379,312.14 3,862.71 877,943.41

2026/10/31 877,943.41 249,127.90 2,726.59 628,815.51
2026/11/30 628,815.51 222,826.88 1,977.35 405,988.63
2026/12/31 405,988.63 152,452.38 1,301.73 253,536.25
2027/1/31 253,536.25 67,451.08 820.37 186,085.17
2027/2/28 186,085.17 57,989.23 593.60 128,095.94
2027/3/31 128,095.94 51,150.96 404.34 76,944.99
2027/4/30 76,944.99 41,835.48 234.25 35,109.51
2027/5/31 35,109.51 26,228.38 100.48 8,881.12
2027/6/30 8,881.12 8,881.12 25.23 0.00
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